
fu6x qrb-0 oilsrrt*lo qva;TT f{o-rs f{.rq fu"
Bihar Urban lnfrastructure Development Corporation Ltd.
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking)
vtu;tlg( Xd. qftqrr dftq *,{ti{ Y}g, rleql -- aoooot / Rajapur Pul, West Boring Canal Road, Patna-8oooO1

E-mail: - mdbuidco@gmail.com, Website : http://buidco.in
crN - u452008R2009SGC014600 lso 9(l0t l(x)fi. I l(x)l :{)().1

Narne of Work:-

NI'l'No:-

Corrigendum-l

I(:rtihar Phase-l Storm Water Drainage [Jnder Nagar Nigam

I(atihar, Bihar.

ll tJ t D(lO/Y o-2054 l2l -32, D ate: -27 .10.2021

lleviscd lliddins Schedule

t
I )os rrloarlini,. ol' Ilicl' [)ocLnucnt

i)lucc &. I)aLc ol'prc-bicl rtrcctittg

| .irst tlalc o1' ILcccir ing (]ucrics

f]rorn lll. I 1.202 I to 21.12.2021 tp
to l 2:(X) P. M.
Through website : \\\trr.cl{qq.

t"rorn I ll. I L202 I to 0(r. 12.202 I up

to l2:00 l'.M.

Date:-07 .12.2021. 'l'inre 03.00 I'.M;

I)ate:-08.12.202 l. I inre 05.00 I'.M.l)atc:-23. | 1.202 l. l inrc 05.00 l).M.

l)atc:- 07.I2..202 I rrp to 03.00 I').Nl.

Date:-08. 12.2021. 'l inre 03.00 l'.M

Date:-08. 12.202l' . 
-l-inre 04.00 I'.M

I)ate:- 22.12.202 I up to 03.(X) l'.1\4.

I)atc:-2.1.12.201 1. Iinrc 01.(X) l'.M

Date=23.12.2021. Tinre 04.00 P.M

'l'he o{lrcr terrrrs & conclitions rvill rettraitr the sanre.

q- uL

ffi),)
Design. l)lanning. Mortitoring.

RlilD('o- l']atrra

\

I

2...;
_'- ,

,1.

.5.

6.


